Ref. FT TH-en Rev: 1 01/12/25    1 of 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
THE THA
THT THP
CHARACTERISTICS  BASE MATERIAL
 Pilot hole in concrete needed, thread is created by the anchor during the
Installation process.
 Use for high loads. High fire resistance.

 (
Le
tt
e
r)
A
ss
e
ss
ed
C1 C2
[--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] ETA [--] [--]
THE
THE05040 Ø5 x 40 (A) * -- --
THE
THE16100 Ø16 x 100   --
THE05050 Ø5 x 50 (A) * -- -- THE16150 Ø16 x 150   
THE05060 Ø5 x 60 (B) * -- -- THE18100 Ø18 x 100  -- --
THE05080 Ø5 x 80 (D) * -- -- THE18130 Ø18 x 130  -- --
THE05100 Ø5 x 100 (E) * -- -- THE18160 Ø18 x 160   
THE06035 Ø6 x 35  -- -- THE18180 Ø18 x 180   
THE06040 Ø6 x 40  -- -- THE18200 Ø18 x 200   
THE06045 Ø6 x 45  -- --
THA
THA05040 Ø5 x 40 (A) * -- --
THE06050 Ø6 x 50  -- -- THA05060 Ø5 x 60 (B) * -- --
THE06060 Ø6 x 60   -- THA05080 Ø5 x 80 (D) * -- --
THE06070 Ø6 x 70   -- THA05100 Ø5 x 100 (E) * -- --
THE06080 Ø6 x 80   -- THA06045 Ø6 x 45  -- --
THE06100 Ø6 x 100   -- THA06050 Ø6 x 50  -- --
THE06120 Ø6 x 120   -- THA06060 Ø6 x 60   --
THE08055 Ø8 x 55    THA06080 Ø6 x 80   --
THE08060 Ø8 x 60    THA06100 Ø6 x 100   --
THE08070 Ø8 x 70    THA06120 Ø6 x 120   --
THE08075 Ø8 x 75    THA06140 Ø6 x 140   --
THE08080 Ø8 x 80    THA08060 Ø8 x 60   
THE08090 Ø8 x 90    THA08080 Ø8 x 80   
THE08100 Ø8 x 100    THA08100 Ø8 x 100   
THE08110 Ø8 x 110    THA08120 Ø8 x 120   
THE08120 Ø8 x 120    THA10100 Ø10 x 100   
THE08140 Ø8 x 140    THA10120 Ø10 x 120   
THE10060 Ø10 x 60   --
THT
THT06040 Ø6 x 40   -- --
THE10070 Ø10 x 70   -- THT06050 Ø6 x 50   -- --
THE10080 Ø10 x 80   -- THT06060 Ø6 x 60    --
THE10090 Ø10 x 90   
THP
THP05040 Ø5 x 40 (A) * -- --
THE10100 Ø10 x 100    THP05060 Ø5 x 60 (B) * -- --
THE10120 Ø10 x 120    THP06040 Ø6 x 40  -- --
THE10140 Ø10 x 140    THP06050 Ø6 x 50  -- --
THE10160 Ø10 x 160    THP06060 Ø6 x 60   --
THE10180 Ø10 x 180    THP06080 Ø6 x 80   --
THE12080 Ø12 x 80   -- THP06100 Ø6 x 100   --
THE12090 Ø12 x 90   -- THP08060 Ø8 x 60   
THE12100 Ø12 x 100   -- THP08080 Ø8 x 80   
THE12110 Ø12 x 110   
THE12130 Ø12 x 130   
THE12150 Ø12 x 150   
THE14080 Ø14 x 80  -- --
THE14100 Ø14 x 100  -- --
THE14110 Ø14 x 110  -- --
THE14120 Ø14 x 120   
THE14130 Ø14 x 130   
THE14140 Ø14 x 140   
THE14160 Ø14 x 160   
Ref. FT TH-en Rev: 1 01/12/25    5 of 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
3. INSTALLATION PARAMETERS (CONCRETE)
General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)

276 138 230 115
45
THE14130 Ø14 x 130  SW 21 15 55
THE14140 Ø14 x 140  SW 21 25 65
THE14160 Ø14 x 160  SW 21 45 85
THE16100 Ø16 x 100 
16
18,9 -
20
SW24
80 80 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
115 100/132 80 58
20
174 87 180 90
THE16150 Ø16 x 150  SW24 185 140/172 120 92,0 30 276 138 280 140 70
THE18100 Ø18 x 100 
18
20,9 -
22
SW 24
90 90 55
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
140 110/146 90 69,5
10
209 105 230 115
THE18130 Ø18 x 130  SW 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 40
THE18160 Ø18 x 160  SW 24
225 160/196 140 112,0
20
336 168 350 175
70
THE18180 Ø18 x 180  SW 24 40 90
THE18200 Ø18 x 200  SW 24 60 110
Ref. FT TH-en Rev: 1 01/12/25    7 of 19
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
 General Installation parameters Standard Installation depth (hef, std) Reduced Installation depth (hef, red)
Fa